
Karusellstevne
10.05.23 - 10.05.23

Klubb

200 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

88 Kristian Johnson Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

51 Torjus Øino Wilhelmsen Herkules Friidrett(3)

65 Sindre Kaafjeld Søråsdekkan Snøgg Friidrett(4)

45 Ola Thorsnes Herkules Friidrett(5)

12 Niklas Husby Sjøsåsen Eidanger Idrettslag(6)

19 Eirik Wilhelmsen Serkland Herkules Friidrett(7)

38 Mario Kjær Herkules Friidrett(8)

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

68.0cm /11.00m / 6.50 / Ant:6 /16.50m til mål

45 Ola Thorsnes Herkules Friidrett(2)

12 Niklas Husby Sjøsåsen Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

51 Torjus Øino Wilhelmsen Herkules Friidrett(4)

65 Sindre Kaafjeld Søråsdekkan Snøgg Friidrett(5)

Klubb

Diskos - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk

51 Torjus Øino Wilhelmsen Herkules Friidrett(1)

38 Mario Kjær Herkules Friidrett(2)

12 Niklas Husby Sjøsåsen Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

88 Kristian Johnson Eidanger Idrettslag(4)

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. Inntil 3 forsøk

45 Ola Thorsnes Herkules Friidrett(1)

88 Kristian Johnson Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

65 Sindre Kaafjeld Søråsdekkan Snøgg Friidrett(3)

38 Mario Kjær Herkules Friidrett(4)

51 Torjus Øino Wilhelmsen Herkules Friidrett(5)

12 Niklas Husby Sjøsåsen Eidanger Idrettslag(6)

19 Eirik Wilhelmsen Serkland Herkules Friidrett(7)

Klubb

200 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

58 Mikkel Groven-Robertsen Seljord Idrettslag(2)

80 Sigurd Høimyr Urædd Friidrett(3)

103 Noah Kaba Rjukan Friidrett(4)

11 Martinius Holand Scheie Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

61 Bendik Kaafjeld Søråsdekkan Snøgg Friidrett(6)

7 Julian Theodor Gramme Eidanger Idrettslag(7)

79 Samson Løvås Darre Urædd Friidrett(8)

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

68.0cm /11.00m / 6.50 / Ant:6 /16.50m til mål

79 Samson Løvås Darre Urædd Friidrett(2)

61 Bendik Kaafjeld Søråsdekkan Snøgg Friidrett(3)

80 Sigurd Høimyr Urædd Friidrett(4)

11 Martinius Holand Scheie Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

81 Theodor Gjervik Voss Urædd Friidrett(6)

7 Julian Theodor Gramme Eidanger Idrettslag(7)

103 Noah Kaba Rjukan Friidrett(8)

Klubb

Diskos - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

80 Sigurd Høimyr Urædd Friidrett(1)

8 Kornelius Fredriksen Iberg Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

72 Henrik Andreassen Urædd Friidrett(3)

103 Noah Kaba Rjukan Friidrett(4)

79 Samson Løvås Darre Urædd Friidrett(5)

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. Inntil 4 forsøk

11 Martinius Holand Scheie Eidanger Idrettslag(1)

79 Samson Løvås Darre Urædd Friidrett(2)

103 Noah Kaba Rjukan Friidrett(3)

72 Henrik Andreassen Urædd Friidrett(4)

80 Sigurd Høimyr Urædd Friidrett(5)

81 Theodor Gjervik Voss Urædd Friidrett(6)

8 Kornelius Fredriksen Iberg Eidanger Idrettslag(7)

7 Julian Theodor Gramme Eidanger Idrettslag(8)

58 Mikkel Groven-Robertsen Seljord Idrettslag(9)

61 Bendik Kaafjeld Søråsdekkan Snøgg Friidrett(10)

Klubb

Stav - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

80 Sigurd Høimyr Urædd Friidrett(1)

81 Theodor Gjervik Voss Urædd Friidrett(2)

103 Noah Kaba Rjukan Friidrett(3)

79 Samson Løvås Darre Urædd Friidrett(4)

Klubb

200 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

15 Theodor Fredriksen Iberg Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

30 Leon Alexander Timland Haug Herkules Friidrett(3)

109 Steffen Dyrnes Rjukan Friidrett(4)

4 Jakob Kielland Hauge Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

28 Jonas Wilhelmsen Serkland Herkules Friidrett(6)

39 Mats Halland Herkules Friidrett(7)

42 Mikah Kjær Herkules Friidrett(8)

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /11.00m / 7.00 / Ant:6 /14.00m til mål

39 Mats Halland Herkules Friidrett(4)

109 Steffen Dyrnes Rjukan Friidrett(5)

30 Leon Alexander Timland Haug Herkules Friidrett(6)

Klubb

Diskos - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

30 Leon Alexander Timland Haug Herkules Friidrett(1)

109 Steffen Dyrnes Rjukan Friidrett(2)

42 Mikah Kjær Herkules Friidrett(3)
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Karusellstevne
10.05.23 - 10.05.23

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. Inntil 4 forsøk

42 Mikah Kjær Herkules Friidrett(1)

15 Theodor Fredriksen Iberg Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

4 Jakob Kielland Hauge Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

28 Jonas Wilhelmsen Serkland Herkules Friidrett(4)

30 Leon Alexander Timland Haug Herkules Friidrett(5)

39 Mats Halland Herkules Friidrett(6)

109 Steffen Dyrnes Rjukan Friidrett(7)

Klubb

Stav - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

30 Leon Alexander Timland Haug Herkules Friidrett(1)

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

20 Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger Herkules Friidrett(1)

29 Julian Phillip Myran Herkules Friidrett(2)

82 Omaj Hajji Urædd Friidrett(3)

77 Philip Habla-Foss Urædd Friidrett(4)

40 Matteo Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(5)

50 Tobias Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(6)

95 Ivo Leidal Rjukan Friidrett(7)

59 Carl-Wilhelm Busch Støren Skarphedin IL(8)

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /11.50m / 7.50 / Ant:6 /11.00m til mål

20 Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger Herkules Friidrett(2)

70 Arvin Andreas Borge Rugset Urædd Friidrett(3)

40 Matteo Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(4)

95 Ivo Leidal Rjukan Friidrett(5)

50 Tobias Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(6)

82 Omaj Hajji Urædd Friidrett(7)

Klubb

Diskos - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

70 Arvin Andreas Borge Rugset Urædd Friidrett(1)

40 Matteo Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(2)

77 Philip Habla-Foss Urædd Friidrett(3)

50 Tobias Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(4)

82 Omaj Hajji Urædd Friidrett(5)

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. Inntil 4 forsøk

50 Tobias Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(1)

40 Matteo Solen Tollefsen Herkules Friidrett(2)

29 Julian Phillip Myran Herkules Friidrett(3)

70 Arvin Andreas Borge Rugset Urædd Friidrett(4)

59 Carl-Wilhelm Busch Støren Skarphedin IL(5)

77 Philip Habla-Foss Urædd Friidrett(6)

20 Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger Herkules Friidrett(7)

82 Omaj Hajji Urædd Friidrett(8)

Klubb

Stav - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

82 Omaj Hajji Urædd Friidrett(1)

Klubb

200 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

93 Håvard Solvold Sætre Rjukan Friidrett(5)

96 Jakob Macek Rjukan Friidrett(6)

Klubb

Diskos - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

92 Dennis Eide Urstad Rjukan Friidrett(1)

93 Håvard Solvold Sætre Rjukan Friidrett(2)

96 Jakob Macek Rjukan Friidrett(3)

108 Simen Eggerud Rjukan Friidrett(4)

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

Planke. 4 forsøk

93 Håvard Solvold Sætre Rjukan Friidrett(1)

96 Jakob Macek Rjukan Friidrett(2)

108 Simen Eggerud Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

200 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

64 Jonathan Tranberg Snøgg Friidrett(7)

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

106 Sebastian Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

200 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

106 Sebastian Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(4)

67 Albert Alexander Lomme Urædd Friidrett(5)

Klubb

Diskos - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

106 Sebastian Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(1)

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

Planke. 4 forsøk

105 Raphael Burheiser Rjukan Friidrett(1)

67 Albert Alexander Lomme Urædd Friidrett(2)

106 Sebastian Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

Stav - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

67 Albert Alexander Lomme Urædd Friidrett(1)
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Karusellstevne
10.05.23 - 10.05.23

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

99 Kitti Srimuang Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

Lengde - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

99 Kitti Srimuang Rjukan Friidrett(1)

Klubb

200 m - G-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

89 Thorvald Gunleiksrud Tveiterei Kragerø IF Friidrett(3)

57 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag(4)

Klubb

60 m - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

Heat: 1
3 Hans Egil Akerhaugen Scheie Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

18 Edvard Duvellayne Anselmo S Herkules Friidrett(3)

25 Herman Ødegård Halvorsen Herkules Friidrett(4)

47 Snorre Thorsnes Herkules Friidrett(5)

85 Martin Kaggerud Urædd Friidrett(6)

114 Liam Olsen Eidanger Idrettslag(7)

Heat: 2
5 Jonas Sanderød Grue Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

24 Henrik Felde Rognes Herkules Friidrett(4)

46 Peder Øino Wilhelmsen Herkules Friidrett(5)

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk alle

114 Liam Olsen Eidanger Idrettslag(1)

24 Henrik Felde Rognes Herkules Friidrett(2)

25 Herman Ødegård Halvorsen Herkules Friidrett(2)

46 Peder Øino Wilhelmsen Herkules Friidrett(3)

47 Snorre Thorsnes Herkules Friidrett(4)

85 Martin Kaggerud Urædd Friidrett(5)

18 Edvard Duvellayne Anselmo S Herkules Friidrett(6)

3 Hans Egil Akerhaugen Scheie Eidanger Idrettslag(7)

5 Jonas Sanderød Grue Eidanger Idrettslag(8)

Klubb

60 m - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

71 Eirik Johannes Wingerei Lora Urædd Friidrett(1)

113 Edwin Nowak Urædd Friidrett(2)

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk alle

71 Eirik Johannes Wingerei Lora Urædd Friidrett(1)

113 Edwin Nowak Urædd Friidrett(2)

Klubb

60 m - G-Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Alfred Garstad Thomassen Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

5 Jonas Sanderød Grue Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

6 Jonas Waldemar Flåterud Sør Eidanger Idrettslag(4)

13 Ola Kaarstein Asgautsen Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

22 Håkon Sandvik Bitustøyl Herkules Friidrett(6)

115 Noah Salvesen Waatevik Eidanger Idrettslag(7)

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk

115 Noah Salvesen Waatevik Eidanger Idrettslag(1)

6 Jonas Waldemar Flåterud Sør Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

1 Alfred Garstad Thomassen Eidanger Idrettslag(4)

13 Ola Kaarstein Asgautsen Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

5 Jonas Sanderød Grue Eidanger Idrettslag(6)

22 Håkon Sandvik Bitustøyl Herkules Friidrett(7)

Klubb

200 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

32 Lilly-Marlien Krijger Herkules Friidrett(2)

33 Linnea Ølmheim Severinsen Herkules Friidrett(3)

56 Elena Molazem Rådal Seljord Idrettslag(4)

54 Viktoria Westgård Herkules Friidrett(5)

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

68.0cm /11.00m / 6.50 / Ant:6 /16.50m til mål

32 Lilly-Marlien Krijger Herkules Friidrett(6)

33 Linnea Ølmheim Severinsen Herkules Friidrett(7)

Klubb

Diskos - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

33 Linnea Ølmheim Severinsen Herkules Friidrett(1)

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. Inntil 4 forsøk

32 Lilly-Marlien Krijger Herkules Friidrett(1)

54 Viktoria Westgård Herkules Friidrett(2)

56 Elena Molazem Rådal Seljord Idrettslag(3)

33 Linnea Ølmheim Severinsen Herkules Friidrett(4)

Klubb

Stav - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

33 Linnea Ølmheim Severinsen Herkules Friidrett(1)

Klubb

200 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

37 Marie Tveitan Hilmarsen Herkules Friidrett(6)

44 Neele Tincman-Aune Herkules Friidrett(7)

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /11.00m / 7.00 / Ant:6 /14.00m til mål

21 Greta Marie Berge Taugbøl Herkules Friidrett(2)
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Karusellstevne
10.05.23 - 10.05.23

44 Neele Tincman-Aune Herkules Friidrett(3)

Klubb

Diskos - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

44 Neele Tincman-Aune Herkules Friidrett(1)

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. Inntil 4 forsøk

37 Marie Tveitan Hilmarsen Herkules Friidrett(1)

21 Greta Marie Berge Taugbøl Herkules Friidrett(2)

44 Neele Tincman-Aune Herkules Friidrett(3)

Klubb

Stav - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

44 Neele Tincman-Aune Herkules Friidrett(1)

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

102 Maria Mehlum Gunleiksrud Rjukan Friidrett(2)

97 Julie Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(3)

111 Ylva Grønn Reiso Rjukan Friidrett(4)

73 Leonora Maria Bråthen Urædd Friidrett(5)

75 Matilda Leonora Moen Kasin Urædd Friidrett(6)

91 Carita Mehlum Vilnes Rjukan Friidrett(7)

101 Maja Macek Rjukan Friidrett(8)

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /11.50m / 7.50 / Ant:6 /11.00m til mål

26 Ina-Lisa Werner Herkules Friidrett(2)

97 Julie Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(3)

75 Matilda Leonora Moen Kasin Urædd Friidrett(4)

Klubb

Diskos - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

63 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett(1)

102 Maria Mehlum Gunleiksrud Rjukan Friidrett(2)

101 Maja Macek Rjukan Friidrett(3)

97 Julie Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(4)

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

Satssone 50cm før satslinjen. 4 forsøk

75 Matilda Leonora Moen Kasin Urædd Friidrett(1)

111 Ylva Grønn Reiso Rjukan Friidrett(2)

102 Maria Mehlum Gunleiksrud Rjukan Friidrett(3)

97 Julie Gollo Forberg Rjukan Friidrett(4)

91 Carita Mehlum Vilnes Rjukan Friidrett(5)

63 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett(6)

73 Leonora Maria Bråthen Urædd Friidrett(7)

101 Maja Macek Rjukan Friidrett(8)

26 Ina-Lisa Werner Herkules Friidrett(9)

Klubb

Stav - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

75 Matilda Leonora Moen Kasin Urædd Friidrett(1)

63 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett(2)

101 Maja Macek Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

68 Alva Lucia Qvigstad-Våtvik Urædd Friidrett(1)

53 Victoria Louise Anselmo Stran Herkules Friidrett(2)

94 Iril Lenasdatter Sætre Rjukan Friidrett(3)

48 Sofie Moen Kvelland Herkules Friidrett(4)

43 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett(5)

112 Auorora Mariell Naper-Helgest Kragerø IF Friidrett(6)

66 Ulfhildur Lif Isaacs Snøgg Friidrett(7)

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /11.50m / 7.50 / Ant:6 /11.00m til mål

74 Maja Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett(5)

112 Auorora Mariell Naper-Helgest Kragerø IF Friidrett(6)

69 Anna Martine Ose Vinnstad Urædd Friidrett(7)

66 Ulfhildur Lif Isaacs Snøgg Friidrett(8)

Klubb

Diskos - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

74 Maja Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett(1)

23 Hannah Meyborg Herkules Friidrett(2)

43 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett(3)

100 Kristine Grimstad Rjukan Friidrett(4)

66 Ulfhildur Lif Isaacs Snøgg Friidrett(5)

52 Victoria Langeland Herkules Friidrett(6)

69 Anna Martine Ose Vinnstad Urædd Friidrett(7)

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

Planke. 4 forsøk

104 Pamela Inga Michelle Rjukan Friidrett(1)

53 Victoria Louise Anselmo Stran Herkules Friidrett(2)

52 Victoria Langeland Herkules Friidrett(3)

66 Ulfhildur Lif Isaacs Snøgg Friidrett(4)

100 Kristine Grimstad Rjukan Friidrett(5)

94 Iril Lenasdatter Sætre Rjukan Friidrett(6)

69 Anna Martine Ose Vinnstad Urædd Friidrett(7)

74 Maja Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett(8)

112 Auorora Mariell Naper-Helgest Kragerø IF Friidrett(9)

107 Sherry Menhal Jomaa Rjukan Friidrett(10)

90 Ann Kristin Eggerud Rjukan Friidrett(11)

31 Lilli Maria Aasland Herkules Friidrett(12)

23 Hannah Meyborg Herkules Friidrett(13)

48 Sofie Moen Kvelland Herkules Friidrett(14)

43 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett(15)

68 Alva Lucia Qvigstad-Våtvik Urædd Friidrett(16)
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Karusellstevne
10.05.23 - 10.05.23

Klubb

Stav - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

74 Maja Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett(1)

69 Anna Martine Ose Vinnstad Urædd Friidrett(2)

107 Sherry Menhal Jomaa Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

200 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

110 Teodora Niksic Rjukan Friidrett(3)

17 Christine Amalie Sverdsten Herkules Friidrett(4)

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /12.00m / 8.00 / Ant:8 /12.00m til mål

49 Synne Tveitan Hilmarsen Herkules Friidrett(4)

Klubb

Diskos - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

110 Teodora Niksic Rjukan Friidrett(1)

Klubb

Lengde - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

Planke. 4 forsøk

17 Christine Amalie Sverdsten Herkules Friidrett(1)

110 Teodora Niksic Rjukan Friidrett(2)

98 Kaja Storøygard Rjukan Friidrett(3)

Klubb

Stav - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

110 Teodora Niksic Rjukan Friidrett(1)

Klubb

200 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

36 Maria Halland Herkules Friidrett(6)

60 Victoria Busch Støren Skarphedin IL(7)

84 Viktoria Rebekka Tornholm Urædd Friidrett(8)

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

76.2cm /12.00m / 8.00 / Ant:8 /12.00m til mål

84 Viktoria Rebekka Tornholm Urædd Friidrett(5)

Klubb

Lengde - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

Planke. 4 forsøk

60 Victoria Busch Støren Skarphedin IL(1)

36 Maria Halland Herkules Friidrett(2)

Klubb

Stav - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

84 Viktoria Rebekka Tornholm Urædd Friidrett(1)

Klubb

Diskos - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

86 Nora Eikeng Urædd Friidrett(1)

Klubb

100 m hekk - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

35 Louise Skovgaard Fjalestad Herkules Friidrett(6)

Klubb

200 m - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

16 Tora Bøgeberg Lilleaas Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

34 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett(6)

55 Ingrid Stigen Byggland Høydalsmo Idrottslag(7)

Klubb

Diskos - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 forsøk

35 Louise Skovgaard Fjalestad Herkules Friidrett(1)

Klubb

60 m - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

Heat: 2
76 Nada Hajji Urædd Friidrett(6)

83 Alise Grønli Eikåsen Urædd Friidrett(7)

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk alle

76 Nada Hajji Urædd Friidrett(1)

83 Alise Grønli Eikåsen Urædd Friidrett(2)

Klubb

60 m - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

2 Aurora Garstad Thomassen Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

9 Mali Kaarstein Asgautsen Eidanger Idrettslag(4)

10 Martha Flåterud Sørensen Eidanger Idrettslag(5)

41 Mia Johnsen Herkules Friidrett(6)

78 Rokaya Hajji Urædd Friidrett(7)

116 Celina Salvesen Waatevik Eidanger Idrettslag(8)

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk alle

41 Mia Johnsen Herkules Friidrett(1)

116 Celina Salvesen Waatevik Eidanger Idrettslag(2)

10 Martha Flåterud Sørensen Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

9 Mali Kaarstein Asgautsen Eidanger Idrettslag(4)

78 Rokaya Hajji Urædd Friidrett(5)

2 Aurora Garstad Thomassen Eidanger Idrettslag(6)
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Karusellstevne
10.05.23 - 10.05.23

Klubb

60 m - J-Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

14 Olivia Hvidsten Øvretveit Eidanger Idrettslag(3)

27 Iselin Hyni Tveit Herkules Friidrett(4)

62 Elisabeth Tranberg Snøgg Friidrett(5)

87 Athalia Boateng Urædd Friidrett(6)

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-Rekrutt

Bib Navn

Startliste

3 forsøk

87 Athalia Boateng Urædd Friidrett(1)

62 Elisabeth Tranberg Snøgg Friidrett(2)

27 Iselin Hyni Tveit Herkules Friidrett(3)

Klubb

100 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

 

35 Louise Skovgaard Fjalestad Herkules Friidrett(2)

86 Nora Eikeng Urædd Friidrett(3)

16 Tora Bøgeberg Lilleaas Eidanger Idrettslag(4)

34 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett(5)

55 Ingrid Stigen Byggland Høydalsmo Idrottslag(6)

17 Christine Amalie Sverdsten Herkules Friidrett(7)

84 Viktoria Rebekka Tornholm Urædd Friidrett(8)
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